
Platz Name 1 Name 2 Verein Wertung BHZ Spiel Satz Punkte
1 Akgül, Bayram Urban, Patrik Töggeli-Lounge Rüti 12 57 12:02 12:02 40:27:00
2 Pilovic, Daniel Glaus, Marcel Töggeli-Lounge Rüti / TC Biel 11 64 11:03 11:03 38:22:00
3 Di Nicuolo, Bruno Morgenthaler, Daniel ? / Black-Orange Olten 11 56 11:03 11:03 39:23:00
4 Kobel, Michael Samiullah, Davoud TC Feldmoos / ? 10 54 10:04 10:04 37:25:00
5 Borowicanin, Danny Benozzo, Simon WTFV 10 53 10:04 10:04 38:24:00
6 Di Santo, Fabio Leci, Sadik Black-Orange Olten / ? 10 53 10:04 10:04 35:25:00
7 Vonach, Jasmin Bär, Roger TC BeBeTo 10 52 10:04 10:04 37:25:00
8 Burri, Marc Birrer, Georg TC BeBeTo / Tischfussballclub Malters 9 60 09:05 09:05 34:33:00
9 Brogli, Peter Tschumi, Martin ? / Vegaskicker 9 56 09:05 09:05 36:30:00

10 Kunz, Florian Reber, James TFC Thun 9 51 09:05 09:05 36:27:00
11 Künsch, Martin Ammann, Beatrix TC BeBeTo 9 51 09:05 09:05 35:26:00
12 Brändli, Patrick Kälin, Arwed TFR Richterswil 8 60 08:06 08:06 32:30:00
13 Aebischer, Samuel Tinguely, Michael Töggeli Club Sense-Fribourg / Grafitti Düdingen 8 58 08:06 08:06 33:28:00
14 Riedo, Simon Surber, Nathanael Grafitti Düdingen 8 55 08:06 08:06 35:32:00
15 Granger, Laurent Zuber, Gilles ? / WTFV 8 54 08:06 08:06 36:32:00
16 Brändli, Mike Guggemoos, Oliver TFCZ 8 51 08:06 08:06 32:27:00
17 Ruffiner, Pascal Kappeler, Xavier WTFV 8 51 08:06 08:06 35:31:00
18 Beauge, Jules Daillard, Jwar WTFV 8 51 08:06 08:06 34:32:00
19 Emery, Claude Fiaux, Marcel ? 7 54 07:07 07:07 34:31:00
20 Gasser, Manfred Carlen, Werner WTFV 7 52 07:07 07:07 31:29:00
21 Müri, Alain Schmied, Hansueli TC BeBeTo 7 50 07:07 07:07 29:32:00
22 Burgener, Francisco Imsand, Martin WTFV 7 50 07:07 07:07 31:35:00
23 Frey, Hiawatha Brizzi, Cristina TFCZ 7 46 07:07 07:07 31:32:00
24 Prisi, Roland Berkeczy, Noemi Tablesoccer Switzerland / Black-Orange Olten 7 40 07:07 07:07 32:31:00
25 Zehr, Roger Mollet, Patric ? / TSC Riggisberg 7 39 07:07 07:07 32:29:00
26 Anderegg, Manuel Schärer, Thomas TC BeBeTo 6 56 06:08 06:08 31:33:00
27 Witschard, Mike Regotz, Michel WTFV 6 52 06:08 06:08 27:32:00
28 Fluder, Gregor Koch, Stefan Tischfussballclub Malters 6 47 06:08 06:08 29:32:00
29 Glenz, Etienne Mathier, Renaud WTFV 6 40 06:08 06:08 32:33:00
30 Breyton, Heinrich Locher, Michel WTFV 5 51 05:09 05:09 23:34
31 Bregy, Philipp Bregy, Romeo WTFV 5 48 05:09 05:09 31:37:00
32 Balet, Silvan Brunner, Fabian WTFV 5 48 05:09 05:09 27:36:00
33 Wicki, Arpad Ineichen, André ? 5 47 05:09 05:09 28:31:00
34 Tscherryg, Mario Coskovic, Pavo WTFV 5 45 05:09 05:09 30:36:00
35 Fritsche, Hermann Scheidegger, Patric Tablesoccer Switzerland 5 41 05:09 05:09 29:30:00
36 Tanner, Caroline Fux, Mischa Tablesoccer Switzerland / WTFV 5 41 05:09 05:09 24:32:00
37 Kuonen, Olivier Zuber, Silvan WTFV 5 38 05:09 05:09 31:33:00
38 Kippel, Alfred Steiner, Walter WTFV 5 36 05:09 05:09 28:35:00
39 Berclaz, Philippe Berclaz, Olivier ? 4 43 04:10 04:10 20:33
40 Biffiger, Rinaldo Rochat, Rui WTFV 3 34 03:11 03:11 20:38
41 Arnold, Christian Walter, Georges ? / WTFV 2 31 02:12 02:12 13:37
42 Eggel, Freddy Eyer, Daniel WTFV 1 42 01:13 01:13 16:41
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Platz Name 1 Name 2 Verein
1 Di Santo, Fabio Leci, Sadik Black-Orange Olten / ?
2 Pilovic, Daniel Glaus, Marcel Töggeli-Lounge Rüti / TC Biel
3 Prisi, Roland Berkeczy, Noemi Tablesoccer Switzerland / Black-Orange Olten
4 Di Nicuolo, Bruno Morgenthaler, Daniel ? / Black-Orange Olten
5 Akgül, Bayram Urban, Patrik Töggeli-Lounge Rüti
5 Borowicanin, Danny Benozzo, Simon WTFV
7 Aebischer, Samuel Tinguely, Michael Töggeli Club Sense-Fribourg / Grafitti Düdingen
7 Anderegg, Manuel Schärer, Thomas TC BeBeTo
9 Burri, Marc Birrer, Georg TC BeBeTo / Tischfussballclub Malters
9 Emery, Claude Fiaux, Marcel ?
9 Frey, Hiawatha Brizzi, Cristina TFCZ
9 Gasser, Manfred Carlen, Werner WTFV

13 Beauge, Jules Daillard, Jwar WTFV
13 Brändli, Patrick Kälin, Arwed TFR Richterswil
13 Granger, Laurent Zuber, Gilles ? / WTFV
13 Müri, Alain Schmied, Hansueli TC BeBeTo
17 Brändli, Mike Guggemoos, Oliver TFCZ
17 Burgener, Francisco Imsand, Martin WTFV
17 Kobel, Michael Samiullah, Davoud TC Feldmoos / ?
17 Kunz, Florian Reber, James TFC Thun
17 Künsch, Martin Ammann, Beatrix TC BeBeTo
17 Riedo, Simon Surber, Nathanael Grafitti Düdingen
17 Ruffiner, Pascal Kappeler, Xavier WTFV
17 Zehr, Roger Mollet, Patric ? / TSC Riggisberg
25 Brogli, Peter Tschumi, Martin ? / Vegaskicker
25 Vonach, Jasmin Bär, Roger TC BeBeTo
25 Witschard, Mike Regotz, Michel WTFV

Platz Name 1 Name 2 Verein
1 Fritsche, Hermann Scheidegger, Patric Tablesoccer Switzerland
2 Fluder, Gregor Koch, Stefan Tischfussballclub Malters
3 Balet, Silvan Brunner, Fabian WTFV
4 Bregy, Philipp Bregy, Romeo WTFV
5 Glenz, Etienne Mathier, Renaud WTFV
5 Tscherryg, Mario Coskovic, Pavo WTFV
7 Breyton, Heinrich Locher, Michel WTFV
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